Spin Coaters
53
LOT-Oriel Group Europe. Im Tiefen See 58. D-64293 Darmstadt. phone: +49/6151/8806-0. fax: +49/6151/896667. www.lot-oriel.com
Please contact: Dr. Joachim Weiss,+49/6151/8806-72, fax: +49/6151-880689, eMail: weiss@lot-oriel.de
Spin coaters
Spin coaters are ideal tools fot the preparation of thin
and ultrathin films especially for spectroscopic applica-
tions (optical, IR, X-ray, dielectrical etc.). The common

LOT-Oriel Group Europe. Im Tiefen See 58. D-64293 Darmstadt. phone: +49/6151/8806-0. fax: +49/6151/896667. www.lot-oriel.com
Please contact: Dr. Joachim Weiss,+49/6151/8806-72, fax: +49/6151-880689, eMail: weiss@lot-oriel.de
Ordering information
Spin coater without vacuum port
Part number Description
KL-SCI-10 Spin coater model SCI-10
Max. rotational speed 4.500 rpm
Min. rotational speed 600 rpm
Rotational table for 10 mm substrates
KL-SCI-20 Spin coater model SCI-20
Max. rotational speed 9.000 rpm
Min. rotational speed 1.200 rpm
Rotational table for 10 mm substrates
KL-SCI-30 Spin coater model SCI-30
Max. rotational speed 13.500 rpm
Min. rotational speed 1.800 rpm
Rotational table for 10 mm substrates
KL-SCI-40 Spin coater model SCI-40
Max. rotational speed 18.000 rpm
Min. rotational speed 2.400 rpm
Rotational table for 10 mm substrates
Ordering information
Spin coater with external vacuum port
(Vacuum pump needs to be ordered separately)
Part number Description
KL-SCV-10 Spin coater model SCV-10
Max. rotational speed 6.000 rpm
Rotational table diameter 30 mm
KL-SCE-150 Spin coater model SCE-150
Max. rotational speed 9.000 rpm
Rotational table diameter 30 mm
KL-SCC-200 Spin coater model SCC-200
Max. rotational speed 12.000 rpm
Rotational table diameter 30 mm
Ordering information
Vacuum pump
Part number Description
KL-MVP-01 Vacuum pump
KL-VSO-40 Vacuum line 0.4 m for models SCV, SCE
and SCC to connect customer vacuum
pumps
KL-VSO-100 Vacuum line 1.0 m for models SCV, SCE
and SCC to connect customer vacuum
pumps
Ordering information
Rotational tables for spin coaters ceries SCI
Outer/inner diameter specified in mm
Part number Description
KL-ST-18 Rotational table 18/10 mm, stainless steel,
for all SCI models
KL-ST-18QCM Rotational table for QCM substrates
(14,1 mm), stainless steel
KL-ST-18K Rotational table 18/10-17 mm,
custom design
KL-ST-40 Rotational table 40/20 mm, aluminum
for all SCI models
KL-ST-40K Rotational table 40/20-38 mm,
custom design, aluminum
KL-ST-40R Rotational table 40/20 mm, aluminum with
reservoir, for all SCI models
KL-ST-40RK Rotational table 40/20-38 mm,
custom design, aluminum, with reservoir,
for all SCI models
KL-ST-72 Rotational table 72/70,4 mm for 50 mm
square substrates,
aluminum, only for SCI-10 and SCI-20
KL-ST-72K Rotational table 72/50-71 mm,
custom design, aluminum,
only for SCI-10 and SCI-20
Ordering information
Rotational tables for spin coaters series
SCV, SCE and SCC
Part number Description
KL-VT-25-PLAN Rotational table, 25 mm diameter,
plane surface, aluminum
KL-VT-30 Rotational table, 30 mm diameter,
aluminum
KL-VT-50 Rotational table, 50 mm diameter,
aluminum
KL-VT-70 Rotational table, 70 mm diameter,
aluminum
KL-VT-90 Rotational table, 90 mm diameter,
aluminum